
Wahlergebnisse PGR-Wahl
St. Heimerad am 27. / 28.04.2024

Name, Vorname

erhaltene 
Stimmen 
Kirchort 

Naumburg

erhaltene 
Stimmen 
Kirchort 

Volkmarsen

erhaltene 
Stimmen 
Kirchort 

Wolfhagen

Summe Rang

I. In alphabetischer Reihenfolge

Kirchort Naumburg
Dux Lucia 252 75 29 356 1 x
Fuhrmann, Regina 215 50 12 277 3 x
Gedig-Kaubulowski, Agnieszka 67 40 5 112 6
Mocigemba, Mathias 95 54 7 156 5
Raschendorfer, Matthias 171 44 18 233 4 x
Rößler, Elisabetha 213 51 18 282 2 x

Kirchort Volkmarsen
Armbrecht, Bärbel 39 146 17 202 2 x
Nitzge-Zimmermann, Jennifer 51 141 9 201 3 x
Riehl, Andrea 34 151 7 192 4 x
von Rüden, Margarethe 59 163 24 246 1 x
Schäfer, Bertram 50 103 20 173 5

Kirchort Wolfhagen
Becker, Sonja 59 69 42 170 3 x
Bohl, Martina 70 57 69 196 2 x
Eckenberger, Rajmond 57 72 74 203 1 x
Kaloj, Wanda 53 54 45 152 5
Sinemus, Cornelia 57 53 48 158 4 x

II. Nach Wahlergebnis

Kirchort Naumburg
Dux, Lucia 252 75 29 356 1 x
Rößler, Elisabetha 213 51 18 282 2 x
Fuhrmann, Regina 215 50 12 277 3 x
Raschendorfer, Matthias 171 44 18 233 4 x
Mocigemba, Mathias 95 54 7 156 5
Gedig-Kaubulowski, Agnieszka 67 40 5 112 6

Kirchort Volkmarsen
von Rüden, Margarethe 59 163 24 246 1 x
Armbrecht, Bärbel 39 146 17 202 2 x
Nitzge-Zimmermann, Jennifer 51 141 9 201 3 x
Riehl, Andrea 34 151 7 192 4 x
Schäfer, Bertram 50 103 20 173 5

Kirchort Wolfhagen
Eckenberger, Rajmond 57 72 74 203 1 x



Bohl, Martina 70 57 69 196 2 x
Becker, Sonja 59 69 42 170 3 x
Sinemus, Cornelia 57 53 48 158 4 x
Kaloj, Wanda 53 54 45 152 5

Wahlberechtigt 1646 2073 1415 5134
abgegebene Stimmen 275 197 87 559
ungültige Stimmen 3 4 7 14
gültige Stimmen 272 193 80 545
Wahlbeteiligung 16,71% 9,50% 6,15% 10,89%
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